Dibsys Technologies
Copyright © Hangzhou Dibsys Technologies Co.,Ltd. All Rights. ¦ www.dibvision.com ¦ sales@dibvision.com ¦ +86 571 8971 4580 ¦ Skype:dibdvb
Anystream315 High-performance High definition solution allows content owners and service providers to significantly increase
the content hours delivered while adhering to processing timetables and video quality targets in a cost-effective and scalable
manner. It support a real-time multi-channel, codec, format IP-based encoder for multi- screen delivery and various
encapsulation formats base on embedded Linux operating system appliances.
Anystream315 supports Apple® HTTP Live Streaming, RTMP, Microsoft® Smooth Streaming, HTTP, RTSP, UDP and Works
Well with Wowza and Ezserver, Nginx servers, Xtream-codes. Ideal Device for Creating High, Medium and Low Bit Rate

Dibsys Technologies
Copyright © Hangzhou Dibsys Technologies Co.,Ltd. All Rights. ¦ www.dibvision.com ¦ sales@dibvision.com ¦ +86 571 8971 4580 ¦ Skype:dibdvb
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product category Product Model Detail Description Application
Related Products
4* MPEG4 AVC Broadcast
Encoder
ENC3345/ENC3341
4* SD/HD-SDI or HD-MI(HDCP) inputs, H.264/AVC, MPEG1 L2, AAC (option),
1080P, 1080I, 720P, 576I, 480I, 60/59.94/50fps;
4*SPTS/1*MPTS over UDP/RTP, DVB-ASI out
-DVB-C/DVB-T2/DVB-S2
-Deliver video to IP, ASI
-TV Studio Station
4*MPEG2/AVC Broadcast
FullHD Encoder
ENC3445/ENC3441
4* SD/HD-SDI or HD-MI(HDCP) inputs, MPEG2/H.264, MPEG1 L2, AAC, AC3
(option), 1080P, 1080I, 720P, 576I, 480I, 60/59.94/50fps;
4*SPTS/1*MPTS over UDP/ RTP, DVB-ASI out; Close Caption, Low latency
-DVB-C/ATSC
-Low latency encoding
-MPEG-2 HD
4* HDSDI HD-MI H.264
IPTV Encoder
Caster-T315
4* HD-SDI or HD-MI inputs, H.264 Encoding, AAC/AC3/AC3+/ MP2A, MP3A,
Dual audio encoding, UDP/RTSP/HTTP/HLS/RTMP
-IPTV Headend
-Wireless tv system
-Transrating for Bandwidth
Reduction
Companion Products
4* HD-SDI H.265 IPTV
Decoder
Caster-R315
Two GbE IP inpupt, 4*HD-SDI Decoding in MPEG-2/H.264/ H.265 ,Up to 30
fps at 1080p ,720p, etc
-Collect Pubic IP to HD-SDI
-IPTV/OTT
-IPTV Encoder Decoder
4* HD-SDI H.264 Decoder
IRD1245
1*ASI/2 FTA DVB-S2/16 IP to HD-SDI 4Channel,
MPEG-2/H.264/AVS video decoding
-UDP/IP encoder decoder
-Dvb-S2 to SD/HD-SDI
-Cable TV system4* HD-SDI H.264 Decoder
IRD1345
2* IP/4* CI DVB-S2 Inputs, 4 * HD –SDI/AV out, MPEG2/H.264/AVS,
Dual Power supply
200Channel H.264/H.265
IPTV Transcoder
Caster-T328